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Class. Individual Masc

Masc., Master A (25-29)

1.  Bruno Filipe Taborda 95 Nautico de Leiria 2276 4
2.  Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1430 2
3.  Daniel Mata Carvalho 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 778 2
4.  Renato Manuel Alves 95 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 622 2
5.  Diogo Rodrigues Serra 97 Alhandra 539 2
6.  Joao Pedro Mendes 95 Nautico de Leiria 271 2
7.  Carlos Antunes Barata 98 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 246 1
8.  Pedro Alexandre Reis 97 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 220 1
9.  Ilia Beltiukov 94 Académica de Coimbra 141 1

Masc., Master B (30-34)

1.  Pedro Miguel Pinotes 89 Sporting 2976 4
2.  Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92 Nautico de Leiria 2364 4
3.  Jorge Manuel Roque 90 Porto 1281 2
4.  Rafael Andre Torpes 89 Litoral Alentejano 1231 4
5.  Jose Luis Araujo 93 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1100 3
6.  Ruben Tiago Perdigoto 89 Estoris 1008 2
7.  Bruno Miguel Ruas 89 Sporting 873 2
8.  Miguel Angelo Carrilho 89 Indiv Assoc Interior Centro 691 2
9.  Orlando Miguel Leal 91 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 660 2

10.  Rui Jorge Isabel 89 Pimpoes/Cimai 618 2
11.  Pedro Alexandre Antunes 90 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 609 2
12.  Diogo Andre Cordeiro 90 Masters de Almada 521 1
13.  Tiago Andre Ferreira 92 Penafiel 444 2
14.  Hugo Godinho Matos 90 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 393 2
15.  David Piteira Pereira 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 379 1

Masc., Master C (35-39)

1.  Diogo Gil Henriques 88 Algés 1040 2
2.  Duarte Nuno Ferreira 86 Salesianos 1021 2
3.  Mauro Santos Inacio 84 Litoral Alentejano 1015 2
4.  Andrew Young 84 Salesianos 978 2
5.  Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84 Estoris 734 2
6.  Miguel Baceira Santos 84 Alhandra 714 2
7.  Filipe Gouveia Goncalves 87 Lisboa PoolSharks 525 1
8.  Paulo Jorge Marques 86 Gualdim  Pais 456 2
9.  Bruno Miguel Silva 86 Lisboa PoolSharks 364 1

10.  Joao Gabriel David 87 Masters de Almada 338 1
11.  James d´Orey Charlton 86 Lagoa Academico 257 1
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Masc., Master D (40-44)

1.  Nelson Duarte Batista 80 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1042 2
2.  Paulo Goncalves Salvador 80 Nacional de Natação 986 2
3.  Miguel Angelo Ferreira 81 Pimpoes/Cimai 956 2
4.  Ruben Filipe Coelho 82 Gesloures 801 3
5.  Daniel Marques Silva 83 Estoris 788 2
6.  Tiago Goncalo Ribeiro 80 Pimpoes/Cimai 707 2
7.  Luis Filipe Pinto 82 Lisboa PoolSharks 581 1
8.  Joao Luis Pereira 83 Litoral Alentejano 417 1
9.  Joao Miguel Morais 80 Estoris 375 1

10.  Joao Gustavo Marquet 82 Salesianos 346 1
11.  Luis Miguel Oliveira 83 Lisboa PoolSharks 331 1
12.  Joao Dinis Freitas 83 Masters de Almada 263 1
13.  Paulo Alexandre Ferreira 81 Lisboa PoolSharks 219 1

Masc., Master E (45-49)

1.  Rodrigo Marques Costa 76 Litoral Alentejano 2476 4
2.  Abel Pedro Martins 77 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1305 2
3.  Diogo Coutinho Martins 76 Estoris 1246 3
4.  Carlos Nascimento Bernardo 76 Estoris 1017 2
5.  Jorge Miguel Silva 76 Natação de Lisboa 939 2
6.  Rui Alexandre Santos 76 Estoris 914 3
7.  Daniel Silva Santos 74 Estoris 904 2
8.  Joao Pedro Lima 77 Gesloures 896 3
9.  Gabriel Correia Silva 78 Vilacondense 834 2

10.  Tiago Filipe Cunha 76 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 734 2
11.  Rui Pedro Rodrigues 78 Estoris 682 2
12.  Bruno Gonçalo Campos 76 Luz e Vida 621 2
13.  Carlos Alberto Mota 74 Lagoa Academico 585 3
14.  Philippe Infante 77 Lisboa PoolSharks 579 1
15.  Hugo Lourenco Torres 75 Portinado 555 1
16.  Diogo Pedroso Almeida 77 Colegio Int Monte Maior 520 1
17.  Nuno Tiago Varino 77 Nacional de Natação 511 1
18.  Gustavo Andre Reis 77 Sporting 493 1
19.  Goncalo Martins Lemos 78 Pimpoes/Cimai 466 1
20.  Nuno Daniel Neto 77 Lisboa PoolSharks 435 1
21.  Rui Pedro Faisca 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 432 1
22.  Paulo Jorge Rasoilo 74 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 350 1
23.  Rudolf Valentino Lopez 78 Masters de Almada 344 1
24.  Ricardo Velho Franco 74 Gesloures 339 2
25.  Nelson Sequeira Moreira 78 Estoris 315 1
26.  Pedro Miguel Massano 74 Luz e Vida 221 2
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Masc., Master F (50-54)

1.  Francisco Jose Dias 69 Lagoa Academico 1197 4
2.  Mario Assumpcao Neto 71 Nautico de Leiria 1029 3
3.  Paulo Saltao Moutinho 71 Estoris 905 3
4.  Jean Alexandre Testagrossa 71 Salesianos 901 2
5.  Miguel Taborda Rocha 71 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 890 2
6.  Bruno Miguel Fonseca 73 Salesianos 873 2
7.  Pedro Afonso Rodrigues 73 Lagoa Academico 815 3
8.  Marco Miguel Arantes 69 Gesloures 739 3
9.  Artur Jose Pereira 69 Gesloures 620 2

10.  Luis Miguel Peralta 73 Lagoa Academico 486 3
11.  Filipe Serra Oliveira 72 Salesianos 455 2
12.  Antonio Manuel Santinha 69 Masters de Almada 405 2
13.  Luis Alexandre Salgueiro 69 Algés 340 1
14.  Ricardo Manuel Figueiredo 69 Estoris 316 2
15.  Abilio Manuel Antonio 72 Pimpoes/Cimai 295 2
16.  Rui Viegas Faria 71 Algés 264 3
17.  Nuno Nobre Miranda 70 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 143 2
18.  Joao Paulo Farrim 72 Alhandra 69 2

Masc., Master G (55-59)

1.  Gustavo Ferreira Basto 67 Galitos / Bresimar 2178 4
2.  Jorge Sequeira Lima 67 Electrico Futebol Clube 1064 2
3.  Antonio Fernando Sousa 65 Porto 1028 2
4.  Rui Manuel Silva 64 Académica de Coimbra 662 2
5.  Joao Paulo Canhao 67 Sporting 470 1
6.  Rui Manuel Velez 64 Luz e Vida 466 2
7.  Joao Giao Martins 65 Colegio Int Monte Maior 461 1
8.  Luis Fernando Inacio 68 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 380 1
9.  Paulo Jorge Ferreira 67 Pimpoes/Cimai 346 1

10.  Vitor Manuel Cardoso 65 Gesloures 213 1
11.  Carlos Manuel Lopes 66 Algés 212 2

Masc., Master H (60-64)

1.  Vitor Viana Pinto 63 Salesianos 2134 3
2.  Paulo Marcos Dantas 63 Algés 1202 2
3.  Paulo Paula Carvalho 61 Sporting 762 1
4.  Jose Luis Correia 59 Estoris 734 4
5.  Antonio Higino Marques 61 Estoris 720 3
6.  Joao Manuel Silva 63 Millennium BCP 492 1
7.  Joao Manuel Ruas 60 Sporting 469 2
8.  Antonio Coelho Moura 60 Pimpoes/Cimai 292 1
9.  Helder Manuel Martins 60 Lagoa Academico 230 2
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Masc., Master I (65-69) - 3 de 5 Provas

1.  Ricardo Antonio Mendes 55 Salesianos 1364 3

Masc., Master J (70-74)

1.  Carlos Augusto Correia 52 Masters de Almada 917 4
2.  Domingos Pinto Coelho 52 Algés 912 4
3.  Jose Manuel Horta 49 Algés 194 2

Masc., Master K (75-79) - 4 de 5 Provas

1.  Luis Vidigal Salgueiro 45 Algés 476 1
2.  Alexandre Azevedo Gaspar 45 Algés 467 3

Masc., Masters (Abs)

1.  Pedro Miguel Pinotes 89 Sporting 2976 4
2.  Rodrigo Marques Costa 76 Litoral Alentejano 2476 4
3.  Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92 Nautico de Leiria 2364 4
4.  Bruno Filipe Taborda 95 Nautico de Leiria 2276 4
5.  Gustavo Ferreira Basto 67 Galitos / Bresimar 2178 4
6.  Vitor Viana Pinto 63 Salesianos 2134 3
7.  Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1430 2
8.  Ricardo Antonio Mendes 55 Salesianos 1364 3
9.  Abel Pedro Martins 77 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1305 2

10.  Jorge Manuel Roque 90 Porto 1281 2
11.  Diogo Coutinho Martins 76 Estoris 1246 3
12.  Rafael Andre Torpes 89 Litoral Alentejano 1231 4
13.  Paulo Marcos Dantas 63 Algés 1202 2
14.  Francisco Jose Dias 69 Lagoa Academico 1197 4
15.  Jose Luis Araujo 93 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1100 3
16.  Jorge Sequeira Lima 67 Electrico Futebol Clube 1064 2
17.  Nelson Duarte Batista 80 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1042 2
18.  Diogo Gil Henriques 88 Algés 1040 2
19.  Mario Assumpcao Neto 71 Nautico de Leiria 1029 3
20.  Antonio Fernando Sousa 65 Porto 1028 2
21.  Duarte Nuno Ferreira 86 Salesianos 1021 2
22.  Carlos Nascimento Bernardo 76 Estoris 1017 2
23.  Mauro Santos Inacio 84 Litoral Alentejano 1015 2
24.  Ruben Tiago Perdigoto 89 Estoris 1008 2
25.  Paulo Goncalves Salvador 80 Nacional de Natação 986 2
26.  Andrew Young 84 Salesianos 978 2
27.  Miguel Angelo Ferreira 81 Pimpoes/Cimai 956 2
28.  Jorge Miguel Silva 76 Natação de Lisboa 939 2
29.  Carlos Augusto Correia 52 Masters de Almada 917 4
30.  Rui Alexandre Santos 76 Estoris 914 3
31.  Domingos Pinto Coelho 52 Algés 912 4
32.  Paulo Saltao Moutinho 71 Estoris 905 3
33.  Daniel Silva Santos 74 Estoris 904 2
34.  Jean Alexandre Testagrossa 71 Salesianos 901 2
35.  Joao Pedro Lima 77 Gesloures 896 3
36.  Miguel Taborda Rocha 71 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 890 2
37.  Bruno Miguel Fonseca 73 Salesianos 873 2

Bruno Miguel Ruas 89 Sporting 873 2
39.  Gabriel Correia Silva 78 Vilacondense 834 2
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40.  Pedro Afonso Rodrigues 73 Lagoa Academico 815 3
41.  Ruben Filipe Coelho 82 Gesloures 801 3
42.  Daniel Marques Silva 83 Estoris 788 2
43.  Daniel Mata Carvalho 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 778 2
44.  Paulo Paula Carvalho 61 Sporting 762 1
45.  Marco Miguel Arantes 69 Gesloures 739 3
46.  Jose Luis Correia 59 Estoris 734 4

Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84 Estoris 734 2
Tiago Filipe Cunha 76 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 734 2

49.  Antonio Higino Marques 61 Estoris 720 3
50.  Miguel Baceira Santos 84 Alhandra 714 2
51.  Tiago Goncalo Ribeiro 80 Pimpoes/Cimai 707 2
52.  Miguel Angelo Carrilho 89 Indiv Assoc Interior Centro 691 2
53.  Rui Pedro Rodrigues 78 Estoris 682 2
54.  Rui Manuel Silva 64 Académica de Coimbra 662 2
55.  Orlando Miguel Leal 91 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 660 2
56.  Renato Manuel Alves 95 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 622 2
57.  Bruno Gonçalo Campos 76 Luz e Vida 621 2
58.  Artur Jose Pereira 69 Gesloures 620 2
59.  Rui Jorge Isabel 89 Pimpoes/Cimai 618 2
60.  Pedro Alexandre Antunes 90 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 609 2
61.  Carlos Alberto Mota 74 Lagoa Academico 585 3
62.  Luis Filipe Pinto 82 Lisboa PoolSharks 581 1
63.  Philippe Infante 77 Lisboa PoolSharks 579 1
64.  Hugo Lourenco Torres 75 Portinado 555 1
65.  Diogo Rodrigues Serra 97 Alhandra 539 2
66.  Filipe Gouveia Goncalves 87 Lisboa PoolSharks 525 1
67.  Diogo Andre Cordeiro 90 Masters de Almada 521 1
68.  Diogo Pedroso Almeida 77 Colegio Int Monte Maior 520 1
69.  Nuno Tiago Varino 77 Nacional de Natação 511 1
70.  Gustavo Andre Reis 77 Sporting 493 1
71.  Joao Manuel Silva 63 Millennium BCP 492 1
72.  Luis Miguel Peralta 73 Lagoa Academico 486 3
73.  Luis Vidigal Salgueiro 45 Algés 476 1
74.  Joao Paulo Canhao 67 Sporting 470 1
75.  Joao Manuel Ruas 60 Sporting 469 2
76.  Alexandre Azevedo Gaspar 45 Algés 467 3
77.  Rui Manuel Velez 64 Luz e Vida 466 2

Goncalo Martins Lemos 78 Pimpoes/Cimai 466 1
79.  Joao Giao Martins 65 Colegio Int Monte Maior 461 1
80.  Paulo Jorge Marques 86 Gualdim  Pais 456 2
81.  Filipe Serra Oliveira 72 Salesianos 455 2
82.  Tiago Andre Ferreira 92 Penafiel 444 2
83.  Nuno Daniel Neto 77 Lisboa PoolSharks 435 1
84.  Rui Pedro Faisca 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 432 1
85.  Joao Luis Pereira 83 Litoral Alentejano 417 1
86.  Antonio Manuel Santinha 69 Masters de Almada 405 2
87.  Hugo Godinho Matos 90 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 393 2
88.  Luis Fernando Inacio 68 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 380 1
89.  David Piteira Pereira 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 379 1
90.  Joao Miguel Morais 80 Estoris 375 1
91.  Bruno Miguel Silva 86 Lisboa PoolSharks 364 1
92.  Paulo Jorge Rasoilo 74 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 350 1
93.  Paulo Jorge Ferreira 67 Pimpoes/Cimai 346 1
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Joao Gustavo Marquet 82 Salesianos 346 1
95.  Rudolf Valentino Lopez 78 Masters de Almada 344 1
96.  Luis Alexandre Salgueiro 69 Algés 340 1
97.  Ricardo Velho Franco 74 Gesloures 339 2
98.  Joao Gabriel David 87 Masters de Almada 338 1
99.  Luis Miguel Oliveira 83 Lisboa PoolSharks 331 1

100.  Ricardo Manuel Figueiredo 69 Estoris 316 2
101.  Nelson Sequeira Moreira 78 Estoris 315 1
102.  Abilio Manuel Antonio 72 Pimpoes/Cimai 295 2
103.  Antonio Coelho Moura 60 Pimpoes/Cimai 292 1
104.  Joao Pedro Mendes 95 Nautico de Leiria 271 2
105.  Rui Viegas Faria 71 Algés 264 3
106.  Joao Dinis Freitas 83 Masters de Almada 263 1
107.  James d´Orey Charlton 86 Lagoa Academico 257 1
108.  Carlos Antunes Barata 98 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 246 1
109.  Helder Manuel Martins 60 Lagoa Academico 230 2
110.  Pedro Miguel Massano 74 Luz e Vida 221 2
111.  Pedro Alexandre Reis 97 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 220 1
112.  Paulo Alexandre Ferreira 81 Lisboa PoolSharks 219 1
113.  Vitor Manuel Cardoso 65 Gesloures 213 1
114.  Carlos Manuel Lopes 66 Algés 212 2
115.  Jose Manuel Horta 49 Algés 194 2
116.  Nuno Nobre Miranda 70 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 143 2
117.  Ilia Beltiukov 94 Académica de Coimbra 141 1
118.  Joao Paulo Farrim 72 Alhandra 69 2


